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1919.
NEW ZEALAND.

NEW ZEALAND EXPEDITIONARY FORCE.
MAORI REINFORCEMENTS.

RETURN OF MEMBERS OF THE ABOVE REINFORCEMENTS (a) KILLED IN ACTION, (b) DIED OF
WOUNDS, (c) DIED OF SICKNESS, (d) WOUNDED, (e) DECORATIONS AWARDED TO INDIVIDUAL
MAORIS.

Laid on the Table of the House of Representatives by Leave.

MAORI REINFORCEMENTS.

L—H. 19c

No. Hank. Name. Place. Date.
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19460
10/1365
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19423
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10/982
19745

Killed in Action.
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14/9/16
-/9/15
21/8/15
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15/9/16
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29/6/16
7/6/27
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14/8/17
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20811
16/5
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16/950
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16/597
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16/10

16/629
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10/802
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16/1378
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16/344

19399
20846

16/686
16/185
20885
16/689
20625

Private .. .. Adam Kiritoko
Private .. .. Anaru, Albert P.
Private .. .. Andrews, William W.*
Private .. .. Apatari Mano
Private .. .. Aramakutu Herewini
Private .. .. Baker, Whare
Private .. .. Barton, Whare
Corporal ..

.. Carroll, Tuahao
Private .. .. Clark, Taha
Private .. .. Clarke, Clark
2nd Lieutenant .. Coupar, Simon J.
Private .. .. Ereura Whiti
Lance-Sergeant .. Fairlie, Godfrey A.
Private .. .. Grace, Samuel
Lieutenant . . Grace, T. M. P.
Privato .. .. Haenga Herowia
Sergeant . . .. Hale, R.
Private .. .. Hapuku, M. ..

Private .. .. Harding, Whotu
Private .. .. Hauiti, Henry .. ..

Private .. .. liekiera, R. ..

Private ..
.. Hemi, S. P. ..

Private .. .. Hillman, C. ..

Private .. .. Hina, P.
Private .. . . Jones, Charles
Lieutenant .. Kaa Pekama
2nd Lieutenan t .. Kaipara, A. P.
Private .. .. Kaiwi Reweti
Private .. .. Kanapu Horomona
Private .. .. Kara Taha
Private .. . . Karapaina Hakota
Corporal .. .. Karena Wero Mohi
Private .. .. Karetai Stewart
Private ..

. . Kercama Hori ..

Private ..
.. Kihi Pua

Private .. .. King, Kohi
Private .. .. Kopua, W. ..

Private .. . . Korako, H.
Private .. .. Kumeroa Te A.
Private .. .. Luke, P.
Private .. .. Manihera Waitere
Lance-Corporal .. Manuel, Richard
Private .. .. Maraki Pautuhi
Private .. .. Marunui Pona
Private .. .. Mete Kingi Henare
Corporal .. .. Mete Kingi Teira H. ..

Private .. .. Mitchell, Ernest
Private .. .. Morehu Hakopa
Lance-Corporal .. Morgan, Joseph I.
Private .. .. Morris, Benjamin
Lance-Corporal .. Murray, Raipa W.
Private .. .. Newton, James
Private .. ..

Ngamu Hoani
Private .. .. Nikorima, Fred
2nd Lieutenant .. O'Neill, John I.
Private .. .. Padlie, David..

» Killed accidentally—tramway accident.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

